Sole-Source Surface Drinking Water Supplies

REGION COUNTY

1 BRISCOE
DONLEY
RANDALL

2 CROSBY

3 ARCHER
BROWN
CALLAHAN

CLAY

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

MACKENZIE RESERVOIR

GREENBELT RESERVOIR

LAKE MEREDITH

WHITE RIVER RESERVOIR

LAKE KICKAPOO

NEW LAKE MEGARGEL

LAKE BROWNWOOD

LAKE BAIRD

LAKE CLYDE

LAKE ARROWHEAD

PWS ID

0230004
0650013
1910002
0540015
2430006
0050012
0250003
0250031
0250015
300001

0300002

0390021
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REGION

COUNTY

COMANCHE

EASTLAND

HASKELL

JACK

JONES

MONTAGUE

SCURRY

SHACKELFORD

STEPHENS

TAYLOR

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

PROCTOR LAKE

LAKE CISCO

LAKE LEON

LAKE STAMFORD

LAKE BRYSON

HUBBARD CREEK LAKE

LAKE STAMFORD

LAKE NOCONA

LAKE ] B THOMAS

HUBBARD CREEK LAKE

HUBBARD CREEK LAKE

POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE

HUBBARD CREEK LAKE

LAKE COLEMAN

PWS ID

0470015

0670001

0670019

1040019

1190001

1270001

1270002
1270003

1690002

2080001

1270001

1270001

2150008

1270001

2210005
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REGION COUNTY

3 THROCKMORTON

WICHITA

YOUNG

4 COLLIN

DALLAS

DENTON

ELLIS

FANNIN

GRAYSON

HOOD

HUNT

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

LAKE THROCKMORTON

LAKE ARROWHEAD

LAKE EDDLEMAN

LAVON LAKE

ELM FORK TRINITY RIVER

LAKE LEWISVILLE

BARDWELL LAKE

LAKE BONHAM

LAKE TEXOMA

LAKE GRANBURY

LAKE TAWAKONI

PWS ID

2240001
0390021
2520001
0430044
0430044
0430044
0570078

0610004
0610213

0700001
0740001
0910037
1110100
1160012

1160018
1160052
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REGION COUNTY WATERBODY PWS ID

4 KAUFMAN CEDAR CREEK RESERVOIR 1290004
1290005

LAKE TAWAKONI 2340012

NAVARRO RICHLAND CHAMBERS RESERVOIR 1750023

PALO PINTO LAKE PALO PINTO 1820069

POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE 1820015
1820016
1820017
1820018
1820020
1820020
1820021
1820022
1820024
1820024
1820025
1820029
1820030
1820031
1820034
1820036
1820039
1820048
1820050
1820053
1820054
1820061
1820062
1820063
1820065
1820067
1820071
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REGION COUNTY

4 PALO PINTO

PARKER

TARRANT

WISE

5 CAMP

CASS

DELTA

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

TUCKER LAKE

LAKE BRIDGEPORT

LAKE WEATHERFORD

EAGLE MOUNTAIN LAKE

LAKE ARLINGTON

LAKE GRAPEVINE

LAKE WORTH

LAKE BRIDGEPORT

PWS ID

1820005

1840008

1840005

2200002
2200044

2200199

2200013

2200069

2490017
2490021

W FORK TRINITY BELOW BRIDGEPORT RES 2490003

LAKE BOB SANDLIN

WRIGHT PATMAN LAKE

BIG CREEK LAKE

2490005
2490016

0320019

0340005

0600001
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REGION COUNTY

5 DELTA

GREGG

HARRISON

HENDERSON

MARION

MORRIS

RAINS

SMITH

VAN ZANDT

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

MARLIN NEW CITY LAKE

BIG SANDY CREEK

LAKE GLADEWATER

BIG CYPRESS BAYOU

BRANDY BRANCH RESERVOIR

CEDAR CREEK RESERVOIR

TRINIDAD CITY LAKE

LAKE O THE PINES

LAKE O THE PINES

LAKE TAWAKONI

LAKE PALESTINE

LAKE TAWAKONI

PWS ID

0600016
0920006
0920001
1020002
1020059
1070019
1070069
1070106
1070167
1070190
1070190
1070206
1070004
1580065
1580065

1900001
1900004

2120064

2340019
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REGION COUNTY

5 WOOD

7 REEVES

8 CONCHO

KIMBLE

9 BELL

CORYELL

GRIMES

HILL

LIMESTONE

MILAM

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

LAKE CYPRESS SPRINGS
T & P LAKE

CONCHO RIVER

SOUTH LLANO RIVER

BELTON LAKE

LEON RIVER

STILLHOUSE HOLLOW LAKE
BELTON LAKE

GIBBONS CREEK LAKE
LAKE AQUILLA

LAKE LIMESTONE
NAVASOTA RIVER

LITTLE RIVER

PWS ID

2500004

1950004

0480012

1340001

0140016
0140162

0140005

0140161

0500002

0930040

1090068

1470031

1470002

1660001
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REGION COUNTY WATERBODY PWS ID

9 WASHINGTON SOMERVILLE LAKE 2390001
10 HOUSTON HOUSTON COUNTY LAKE 1130010
JEFFERSON ATLANTIC CANAL LNVA 1230006

1230010

LOWER NECHES VALLEY AUTHORITY CANAL 1230039

ONYX RESERVOIR 1230082

PORT ARTHUR FRESH WATER CANAL 1230003

1230066

ORANGE SABINE RIVER AUTHORITY TERMINAL RES 1810139
POLK LAKE LIVINGSTON 1870129
SABINE TOLEDO BEND RESERVOIR 2020001
2020013

2020020

SHELBY TOLEDO BEND RESERVOIR 2100019
TRINITY LAKE LIVINGSTON 2280016

11 BLANCO BLANCO RIVER 0160002
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REGION COUNTY

11 BLANCO

BURNET

CALDWELL

LLANO

TRAVIS

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

PEDERNALES RIVER

INKS LAKE

LAKE LYNDON B JOHNSON

LAKE MARBLE FALLS

LAKE TRAVIS

SAN MARCOS RIVER

INKS LAKE

LAKE BUCHANAN

LAKE LYNDON B JOHNSON

LLANO CITY LAKE

LAKE AUSTIN

PWS ID

0160004

0270008

0270049

0270026
0270036

0270029
0270035
0270081

0280018
0280024

1500045

1500008
1500037

1500002
1500009
1500015

1500001

2270083
2270171
2270231
2270235
2270242
2270252
0160004
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REGION COUNTY WATERBODY PWS ID

11 TRAVIS PEDERNALES RIVER 2270325

LAKE TRAVIS 2270007
2270011
2270012
2270027
2270038
2270092
2270092
2270102
2270144
2270172
2270243
2270333
2270343

WILLIAMSON LAKE TRAVIS 2460009

12 BRAZORIA OYSTER CREEK CANAL 0200497

SOLUTIA RESERVOIR 0200049

CHAMBERS CIWA CANAL - TRINITY RIVER 0360040

GALVESTON GULF COAST WATER AUTHORITY CANAL 0840153

HARRIS COASTAL INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY CANAL 1011742

WALKER LAKE LIVINGSTON 2360058

13 GUADALUPE GUADALUPE RIVER 0940002
0940002
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REGION COUNTY
13 GUADALUPE
14 CALHOUN
JIM WELLS
LIVE OAK
SAN PATRICIO
15 CAMERON

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

LAKE DUNLAP

GREEN LAKE RESERVOIR

GUADALUPE RIVER

PORT LAVACA WEST RESERVOIR

SEADRIFT COKE RESERVOIR

LAKE ALICE

FRIO RIVER

LAKE CORPUS CHRISTI

ARROYO COLORADO

LA FERIA MAIN CANAL

LA FERIA RESERVOIR

LOS FRESCOS DE LA RESACA

LOS FRESNOS RESERVOIR

MAIN SUPPLY CANAL

RESACA DE LOS FRESNOS

PWS ID

0940091

0290051

0290003

0290005

0290054

1250001

1490002

2050003

0310031

0310009

0310003

0310096

0310004

0310026

0310007
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REGION COUNTY

15 CAMERON

HIDALGO

STARR

WILLACY

16 MAVERICK

ZAPATA

Tuesday, December 30, 2003

WATERBODY

RIO HONDO RESERVOIR

EDINBURG RESERVOIR

ELSA RESERVOIR

HIDALGO COUNTY ELEVATED DITCH

LA JOYA LAKE

MCALLEN RESERVOIR

MISSION AIR BASE RESERVOIR

FALCON RESERVOIR

RIO GRANDE

LYFORD RESERVOIR

SEBASTIAN RESERVOIR

MAVERICK COUNTY CANAL

RIO GRANDE

FALCON RESERVOIR

PWS ID

0310006

1080004

1080005

1080003

1080213

1080006

1080075

2140002

2140007
2140018

2450003

2450006

1620003
1620004

1620001

2530002
2530003
2530004
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